
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

109 

113 

984 

903 

189 

Name 

Chris Norris 

Patrick Mickelson 

Bill Cherf 

Joy Snyder 

Eric Anderson 

Class 

HPDE1 

TTD 

HPDE3 

HPDE3 

Com pe tition  Lice nse  

Best Tm 

2:01.014 

2:01.460 

2:01.968 

2:10.771 

In Lap 

6 

3 

6 

6 

0 

Make Model 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Volkswagen Beetle 

BMW M3 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Pueblo Motorsports Park July 2017 

HPDE 3/4 

Session 1 

Practice started at 10:07:15 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/8/2017 10:05 AM 


